# 9394722
# 9372542
• •
1{11,\1 A
Lever. Zinc or stainless steel
Wolfsburg(W)
with
with
e-Elite Series
Profile
5 29/32'
How To Order
Series
Lockbody
Lever Style
Cylinder
Backset
2 15/16'
1/2' 13/16'
11/16' 21/32'
2 2 1 1 3 2 • - l  l - -2  27/32'
e-Elite 6000
1: Rigid/ 2: Clutched
S: Sentinel/ Q: Quest/ G: Gala I W: Wolfsburg / 1/1/R.: Wolfsburg R
619: US15, Satin Nickel/ 622 US19, Flat Black
626: US26D, Satin Chrome Or special color upon request
SC(KIK 6 pin)/ K6 / HS6 / SF6 / SF?/ HS?/ SF/ SLF / CLF
*KO standard, KA, MK, GMK, GGMK upon request
Blank: 2-3/4" / R: 2-3/8" / E: 5"
A-32 / www.townsteel.com
2 15/16'
-
Lever Cylinder
t •
EE6 0 T - §  LH[;[l;]-EffiJ-ffi• • •
Lockbody Finish Backset